

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3507/2018

USHA ROY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMPETITION COMMISSION OF INDIA & ORS.
(ONLY I.A. No. 13398/21 IS TO BE LISTED.
IA No. 13398/2021 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION)

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-03-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Somesh Chandra Jha, AOR
Mr. Salim Saiyed, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Narang, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Udit Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Anup Jain, Adv.
Mr. Udit Kishan & Associates.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We have heard learned counsel appearing for the parties
and perused the interlocutory application for early hearing.

List the appeal in the month of August, 2021.

The interlocutory application for early hearing stands
disposed of accordingly.

(MADHU BALA)
AR-CUM-PS

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR