

ITEM NO.104

Court 11 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3507/2018

USHA ROY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMPETITION COMMISSION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY I.A. No. 13398/21 IS TO BE LISTED.
IA No. 13398/2021 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION)

Date : 01-09-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv. (N.P.)
Mr. K. K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Narang, Adv.
Mr. Somesh Chandra Jha, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow i.e. 02.09.2021.

(SWETA BALODI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)